MAC 8041

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

NISSAN INTERSTAR ZD30 11/03
PRIMASTAR M9R 692, M9R 786 , 09/06
M9R 630, M9R 782
PRIMASTAR MOR 692, M9R 786 , 09/06
MOR 780 , M9R 630
PRIMASTAR G9U 632 09/06
PRIMASTAR MOR 692, M9R 786 , 09/06
M9R 782 , M9R 630
PRIMASTAR G9U 730 07/03
PRIMASTAR F9Q 760 03/01
PRIMASTAR F9Q 760 09/02
PRIMASTAR F9Q 762 03/01
PRIMASTAR F9Q 762 09/02
OPEL MOVANO S8U 770, S8U 772 07/98
MOVANO S8U 770, S8U 772 01/99
MOVANO GO9T 720, G9T 750, GOT 09/00
722
MOVANO G9U 754, G9U 720, 10/01

G9U 724, G9U 750



RENAULT

MOVANO

MOVANO

MOVANO
MOVANO
MOVANO
MOVANO
MOVANO
MOVANO
MOVANO
MOVANO
MOVANO
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VIVARO

VIVARO

VIVARO

VIVARO
VIVARO
VIVARO

VIVARO
VIVARO
VIVARO
VIVARO
TRAFIC

G9U 720, G9U 724 ,
G9U 754, G9U 750

GOT 720, G9T 722, GOT
750

G9U 632, G9U 650
G9U 632, G9U 650
G9U 650

G9U 650, G9U 632
G9U 650

G9U 650

ZD3 202, ZD3 200
F9Q 774, FOQ 772

S9W 702, S9W 700
S9W 702, S9W 700

M9R 780, M9R 692 ,
MOR 630, MO9R 788,
MOR 784 , MO9R 786

M9R 780, M9R 692,
MOR 784 , MO9R 786 ,
MOR 630, MOR 788

G9U 730

MOR 780, M9R 692,
MOR 630, M9R 786,
MOR 782

MOR 780, M9R 692 ,
MOR 786 , M9R 782 ,
MOR 630

G9U 630
G9MB6, G9U 630

MOR 780, M9R 692,
MOR 630, M9R 786,
MOR 782

FAR 720
F9Q 762
FoQ 760
F9Q 760
G9U 730

10/01

09/00

08/06
10/03
10/03
08/06
09/07
08/06
10/03
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07/98
01/99
08/06

08/06

04/03
08/06
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08/06
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08/01
08/01
08/01
02/01
05/03



TRAFIC
TRAFIC

TRAFIC

TRAFIC

TRAFIC
TRAFIC
TRAFIC
TRAFIC
TRAFIC

TRAFIC

G9U 630

MOR 780, M9R 782,
MOR 692 , MO9R 786

MOR 780, M9R 782,
MOR 786 , M9R 692

MOR 780, M9R 782,
MOR 630, M9R 786

F4R 722, FAR 720
F4R 720, FAR 722
FAR 820
F9Q 760
F9Q 762
F9Q 760, FOQ 762

08/06
08/06

08/06

08/06

03/01
03/01
08/06
03/01
03/01
03/01



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AMC: NC2016

CORTECO: 21650072, 80000072
FIAAM: PC8154

FRAM: CF9934

GM: 91160128

HENGST: E1984Li
MAHLE-KNECHT: LA382
MANN & HUMMEL: CU3454
NISSAN: 27298-00QAA
PURFLUX: AH186
RENAULT: 7701050319
WIX: WP9246



